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OUTRIGHT

Competitor Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 
Total 
Time

OR 
Result

Class 
Result

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 39.57 27.12 22.58 30.24 29.77 36.45 185.73 1 1
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 42.01 29.33 26.68 33.34 32.4 39.24 203.00 2 1
Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift Gti I 44.44 28.43 26.39 34.73 31.93 38.87 204.79 3 1
Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 45.40 28.55 26.53 34.13 32.94 40.87 208.42 4 1
Sean Payne Hyundai Excel A 47.22 28.56 25.78 33.74 31.64 41.65 208.59 5 2
Rob Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 46.84 31.48 26.13 32.62 34.17 38.72 209.96 6 2
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 45.06 27.28 25.72 34.59 38.31 40.14 211.10 7 3
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 46.23 29.55 26.72 35.39 33.95 42.11 213.95 8 1
Rod Hall Gemini I 46.58 31.10 26.09 34.45 36.09 43.43 217.74 9 2
Kate Meyer Hyundai Excel L 45.28 31.32 26.97 35.91 32.45 1 40.98 217.91 10 1
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 46.71 31.68 26.43 34.59 37.00 42.74 219.15 11 1

Crazy Square Square Slalom
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6

Serpentine AccordionPlumb CrazyArrowhead

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST

y y
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 44.70 2 31.66 25.60 33.71 35.53 44.93 226.13 12 2
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 59.24 1 30.07 27.61 34.88 34.40 42.81 234.01 13 3
Zaige Porra Hyundai Excel J2 51.16 27.53 33.20 38.46 35.02 49.91 235.28 14 1
Oakley Haddon Pulsar J1 43.05 1 32.22 28.33 34.09 50.49 46.43 239.61 15 1
Chloe Wythe Toyota Corolla J3 55.22 31.79 30.46 35.21 42.10 49.83 244.61 16 4
Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J1 45.61 29.32 26.40 60.48 34.93 48.08 244.82 17 2
Jordan McDonald Pulsar J1 50.29 32.01 28.25 45.32 40.28 61.78 257.93 18 3
Max Kvietelaitis Subaru J3 57.02 1 32.11 1 28.84 33.40 39.96 66.78 268.11 19 5
Abby Secombe Hyundai J1 71.02 1 50.80 33.87 59.17 50.36 55.40 325.62 20 4
Bailey Payne Hyundai Excel J1 80.47 44.96 32.78 54.18 57.25 58.72 1 333.36 21 5

Fastest Time 39.57 27.12 22.58 30.24 29.77 36.45 207.59
Slowest Time 80.47 50.80 33.87 59.17 57.25 61.78 341.01
Slowest + 5 Secs DNF or WD TIME 85.47 55.80 38.87 71.85 62.25 66.78
Slowest +10 Secs DNS TIME 90.47 60.80 43.87 76.85 67.25 71.78
Double Fastest DNF or WD TIME 79.14 54.24 45.16 60.48 59.54 72.90

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST
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Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 
Total 
Time

OR 
Result

Class 
Result

UP TO 1800 STD A
Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 45.4 28.55 26.53 34.13 32.94 40.87 208.42 4 1
Sean Payne Hyundai Excel A 47.22 28.56 25.78 33.74 31.64 41.65 208.59 5 2
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 45.06 27.28 25.72 34.59 38.31 40.14 211.1 7 3
OVER 1800 STD B
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 42.01 29.33 26.68 33.34 32.4 39.24 203 2 1
Rob Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 46.84 31.48 26.13 32.62 34.17 38.72 209.96 6 2
UP TO 1800 MOD C
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 46.23 29.55 26.72 35.39 33.95 42.11 213.95 8 1
4WD Modified F2
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 39.57 27.12 22.58 30.24 29.77 36.45 185.73 1 1
Specials I
Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift Gti I 44.44 28.43 26.39 34.73 31.93 38.87 204.79 3 1
Rod Hall Gemini I 46.58 31.1 26.09 34.45 36.09 43.43 217.74 9 2
Juniors 12&13yrs J1
Oakley Haddon Pulsar J1 43.05 1 32.22 28.33 34.09 50.49 46.43 239.61 15 1
Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J1 45.61 29.32 26.4 60.48 34.93 48.08 244.82 17 2
Jordan McDonald Pulsar J1 50.29 32.01 28.25 45.32 40.28 61.78 257.93 18 3
Abby Secombe Hyundai J1 71.02 1 50.8 33.87 59.17 50.36 55.4 325.62 20 4
Bailey Payne Hyundai Excel J1 80.47 44.96 32.78 54.18 57.25 58.72 1 333.36 21 5
Juniors 14&15yrs J2
Zaige Porra Hyundai Excel J2 51.16 27.53 33.2 38.46 35.02 49.91 235.28 14 1
Juniors 16&17yrs J3
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 46.71 31.68 26.43 34.59 37 42.74 219.15 11 1
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 44.7 2 31.66 25.6 33.71 35.53 44.93 226.13 12 2
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 59.24 1 30.07 27.61 34.88 34.4 42.81 234.01 13 3
Chl W th T t C ll J3 55 22 31 79 30 46 35 21 42 1 49 83 244 61 16 4

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6
Accordion

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST

Chloe Wythe Toyota Corolla J3 55.22 31.79 30.46 35.21 42.1 49.83 244.61 16 4
Max Kvietelaitis Subaru J3 57.02 1 32.11 1 28.84 33.4 39.96 66.78 268.11 19 5
Ladies L
Kate Meyer Hyundai Excel L 45.28 31.32 26.97 35.91 32.45 1 40.98 217.91 10 1

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST


